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Downes, Robert W. [DownesR@sullcrom.com] 

Thursday, August 21, 2008 11: 15 PM (GMT) 

Wieseneck, Larry [lwiesene@lehman.com]; Whitman, Brad 
[bwhitman@lehman.com ]; Lustbader, Joshua [j oshua.lustbader@lehman.com ]; 
Kadetz, Sarah [sarah.kadetz@lehman.com]; Beeson, Lisa E 
[lisa.beeson@lehman.com]; O'Reilly, David [david.oreilly@lehman.com]; 
Kerstein, Daniel [daniel.kerstein@lehman.com]; Wiegenfeld, Yoav 
[yoav.wiegenfeld@lehman.com]; Kashdin, Daniel A 
[daniel.kashdin@lehman.com]; Langer, Michael J 
[michael.langer@lehman.com]; Goldfarb, David [dgoldfar@lehman.com]; Kelly, 
Martin [martin.kelly@lehman.com]; Wright, Andrew (Finance) 
[andrew.wright@lehman.com]; Berkenfeld, Steven [sberkenf@lehman.com]; 
Welikson, Jeffrey [jeffrey.welikson@lehman.com]; Genirs, Kevin 
[Kevin.Genirs@lehman.com]; Kimmel, Scott [scott.kimmel@lehman.com]; 
Anisman, Beth [beth.anisman@lehman.com]; Bailey, Emma 
[Emma.Bailey@lehman.com]; Lechner, Scott [slechner@lehman.com]; 
william.schlich@ey.com [william.schlich@ey.com]; Russo, Thomas A 
[trusso1@lehman.com]; Stewart, Marie [marie.stewart@lehman.com]; Wright, 
Andrew (Finance) [andrew.wright@lehman.com] 

Israel, Gary [Israelg@sullcrom.com]; Clayton III, W. Jay 
[ClaytonW@sullcrom.com]; Cohen, H. Rodgin [Cohenhr@sullcrom.com]; 
Shenker, Joseph [ShenkerJ@sullcrom.com]; Dugan, Rachael M. 
[duganr@sullcrom.com]; Fritz, Michael J. [fritzm@sullcrom.com]; Zelinger, 
Chaim [Zelingerc@sullcrom.com]; Mason, AndrewS. [MasonA@sullcrom.com]; 
Turbeville, Ralston [turbeviller@sullcrom.com]; Spitzer, David C. 
[SpitzerD@sullcrom.com]; Bostelman, John T. [BostelmanJ@sullcrom.com] 

Accounting Letter sent to SEC 

Document. pdf 

Attached is a copy of the cover letter and letter regarding accounting for Spin co as faxed to John White today. 

Regards, 

Bob 
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